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Key Indicators of Work

Inspections to workplacesI.

119,029

4,713

Number
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Employees' compensation claims receivedII.

Sick leave clearance interviews for injured employees conductedIII.

Assessment of loss of earning capacity of injured employeesIV.

17,149

3

3,159

Ordinary assessment

Special assessment

Review assessment

Applications for payment under the Protection of Wages on 
Insolvency Fund processed

V.

Cases related to imported workers investigatedVI.

Convicted summonses on wage offencesVII.

55,799

139,718

44,403

7,404
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