Figure 6.1
Key Indicators of Work of the Employee Rights and Benefits
Programme Area in 2009

Key Indicators of Work Number		
l.	Inspections to workplaces	139,718
II.	Employees' compensation claims received	55,799
III.	Sick leave clearance interviews for injured employees conducted	44,403
IV.	Assessment of loss of earning capacity of injured employees	
	Ordinary assessment	17,149
	Special assessment	3
	Review assessment	3,159
V.	Applications for payment under the Protection of Wages on Insolvency Fund processed	7,404
VI.	Cases related to imported workers investigated	53
VII.	Convicted summonses on wage offences	1,314